
#35 Girls Discus (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 NAIDU, Arushi American 86' 6" 1(1)

2 KULKARNI, Abha Mission San Jose 76' 7" 1(2)

3 KWOK, Elyssa James Logan 75' 1" 1(3)

4 REED, Katherine Mission San Jose 69' 0" 1(4)

5 PIERCE, Karani John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 68' 0" 1(5)

6 SIQUIG, Payton John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 67' 8" 1(6)

7 NGUYEN, Skye James Logan 64' 7" 1(7)

8 MILLER, Rosalie Newark Memorial 63' 10" 1(8)

9 TAPIA, Jimena Newark Memorial 59' 10" 1(9)

10 NAIK, Nikita American 59' 2" 1(10)

11 MARTINEZ, Yasmine Moreau Catholic 56' 2" 2(1)

12 ADEOYE, Olivia American 56' 0" 1(11)

13 MULABAGAL, Medha American 51' 5" 1(12)

14 RAMIREZ, Nayeli John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 49' 4" 2(2)

15 ALTAMERANO, Kassandra James Logan 47' 6" 2(3)

16 JAJOO, Sanna American 47' 3" 2(4)

17 MCLAREN, Angelina John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 46' 0" 2(5)

18 KANNAN, Anika Washington 45' 4" 3(1)

19 MOSCON, Giada John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 45' 2" 2(6)

20 DESPAOGNE, Adriana John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 45' 1" 3(2)

21 ZHENG, Ke James Logan 44' 3" 2(7)

22 SISON, Kate Irvington 43' 0" 2(8)

23 ARCHULETA, Viva John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 37' 4" 3(3)

24 AGUAYO RICO, Amairany James Logan 36' 9" 3(4)

25 BROWN, Alice Newark Memorial 32' 1" 3(5)

26 DECACCIA, Ulla Newark Memorial 31' 10" 3(6)

27 GANIB, Sudeeksha Washington 31' 9" 3(7)

KELLEY, Kylee Washington DNS 3

BAILEY, Maile Moreau Catholic DNS 2

SHAHI, Ajooni Moreau Catholic DNS 2

NGUYEN, Nguyen James Logan DNS 2

TELKALA, Rannvi Irvington DNS 2

PICKNEY, Amirah James Logan DNS 3

GAUTAM, Aanya Washington DNS 3

PATHAN, Haadiyah Maqubulahmedkhan Irvington DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 NAIDU, Arushi American 86' 6"

2 KULKARNI, Abha Mission San Jose 76' 7"

3 KWOK, Elyssa James Logan 75' 1"

4 REED, Katherine Mission San Jose 69' 0"

5 PIERCE, Karani John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 68' 0"

6 SIQUIG, Payton John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 67' 8"

7 NGUYEN, Skye James Logan 64' 7"
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#35 Girls Discus (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 MILLER, Rosalie Newark Memorial 63' 10"

9 TAPIA, Jimena Newark Memorial 59' 10"

10 NAIK, Nikita American 59' 2"

11 ADEOYE, Olivia American 56' 0"

12 MULABAGAL, Medha American 51' 5"

Flight 2 of 3

1 MARTINEZ, Yasmine Moreau Catholic 56' 2"

2 RAMIREZ, Nayeli John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 49' 4"

3 ALTAMERANO, Kassandra James Logan 47' 6"

4 JAJOO, Sanna American 47' 3"

5 MCLAREN, Angelina John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 46' 0"

6 MOSCON, Giada John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 45' 2"

7 ZHENG, Ke James Logan 44' 3"

8 SISON, Kate Irvington 43' 0"

BAILEY, Maile Moreau Catholic DNS

SHAHI, Ajooni Moreau Catholic DNS

NGUYEN, Nguyen James Logan DNS

TELKALA, Rannvi Irvington DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 KANNAN, Anika Washington 45' 4"

2 DESPAOGNE, Adriana John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 45' 1"

3 ARCHULETA, Viva John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 37' 4"

4 AGUAYO RICO, Amairany James Logan 36' 9"

5 BROWN, Alice Newark Memorial 32' 1"

6 DECACCIA, Ulla Newark Memorial 31' 10"

7 GANIB, Sudeeksha Washington 31' 9"

KELLEY, Kylee Washington DNS

PICKNEY, Amirah James Logan DNS

GAUTAM, Aanya Washington DNS

PATHAN, Haadiyah Maqubulahmedkhan Irvington DNS
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